Case Reported Date
And Time
10/02/2025 11:44:00
10/02/2025 11:51:00
10/02/2025 15:58:00
10/02/2025 13:05:00
10/02/2025 14:37:00
10/02/2025 10:29:00
10/02/2025 10:45:00
10/02/2025 09:59:00
10/02/2025 00:32:32
10/02/2025 02:51:59
10/02/2025 04:47:34
10/02/2025 06:47:03
10/02/2025 09:24:23
10/02/2025 09:46:23
10/02/2025 10:46:58
10/02/2025 10:56:48
10/02/2025 10:00:00
10/02/2025 12:37:51
10/02/2025 18:38:02
10/02/2025 19:40:00
10/02/2025 19:48:55
10/02/2025 21:11:28

10/02/2025 23:29:41

Case
Number
2025-
00001928

2025-
00001929

2025-
00001933

2025-
00001934

2025-
00001935

2025-
00001954

2025-
00001955

2025-
00001956

2025-
00106376

2025-
00106392

2025-
00106422

2025-
00106441

2025-
00106511

2025-
00106520

2025-
00106543

2025-
00106548

2025-
00106556

2025-
00106585

2025-
00106692

2025-
00106711

2025-
00106713

2025-
00106739

2025-
00106763

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident

Case Reports

Case Address Street Case Address

Type
cusvc

cusvc

cusvc

cusvec

cusvc

Ccusvc

cusvec

cusvc

Ungovernable Juvenile

Traffic Arrest

Traffic Arrest

Death Investigation

Welfare Check

Found/Recovered Person

Battery

Suspicious Incident

Tampering w/Witness

Baker Act

Trespassing

Baker Act

Baker Act

Disturbance

Traffic Arrest

Name

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA EMAIL

VIA EMAIL
WEB CONTACT
WEB CONTACT
VIA PHONE

11TH

20TH

HIGHWAY A1A

19TH

20TH

35TH
I
i

1ST

15TH

10/6/2025 08:19:06

Street Type

CT

ST

ST

AV

AV

ST

ST

Case Address Street
Suffix

Sw

SwW

SwW

S

Case Status

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Active Pending

Inactive

Incident Information

Incident Information

Exceptionally
Cleared

Unfounded (NCO)

Active Pending

Incident Information

Unfounded (NCO)

Unfounded (NCO)

Incident Information

Unfounded (NCO)

Cleared by Arrest
Closed






